w w w . a v a l u e . c o m . t w
ETX M
odules
Specifications
2-10
System
• CPU Onboard VIA Eden V4 1 GHz
• BIOS Award 512 KB Flash BIOS

One 200-pin up to 1GB
DDR2 SDRAM (Solder side)
Ordering Information
•	ESM-CN700
VIA Eden V4 1 GHz ETX Module (5W)
•	EEV-EX01 P. 2-13
ETX carrier board for evaluation
•	ETX Carrier Board P. 2-14 ~ P. 2-15
Available in various form factors
•	ACC-CN700HS-01R
Heat Spreader with Single Aluminum Body for ESM-CN700 (Height: 8 mm)
•	ACC-CN700HS-02R
Heatsink Thermal Module for ESM-CN700
•	ACC-ETXHS series
    ACC-ETXHS-01R: Heatsink for ETX Heat Spreader w/o Fan, 95 x 114 x 16 mm
    ACC-ETXHS-02R: Heatsink for ETX Heat Spreader with Fan, 95 x 114 x 16 mm
    ACC-ETXHS-03R: Heatsink for ETX Heat Spreader w/o Fan, 95 x 114 x 30.4 mm
    ACC-ETXHS-04R: Heatsink for ETX Heat Spreader with Fan, 95 x 114 x 30.4 mm
Note: Cable kit not included
Onboard VIA Eden V4
1GHz CPU